Aloe of America, Inc. & Forever Living Products Int'l.

Aloe of America, Inc. & Forever Living Products Int'l. is a member of eBay's Verified Rights Owners (VeRO) Program.

Consumer Warning

Forever Living only supports the selling of our products by authorised representatives and we cannot guarantee authenticity or condition of products made available on eBay. We cannot accept responsibility for these products as we cannot verify the sourcing, handling and storage and we cannot verify the quality of the products.

All items purchased on eBay are done so as transactions between the seller and the buyer only and are not backed by Forever Living.

Trade Names, Trademarks and Copyrights

Forever Living has built a strong reputation around the globe by producing and selling high quality products. As we want to make sure that our customers benefit from the best service and are protected by our company's policy, we only support the selling of our products by authorised representatives.

Our intellectual property is comprised of trade names, trademarks and service marks, which are considered important business assets. These are used to correctly identify the source of the products and differentiate from those of competitors and they contribute to our company's reputation and brand image. For this reason, Forever Living monitors the marketplace for unauthorised, infringing or counterfeit merchandise and takes action against sellers who are in breach of our intellectual property. We will contact eBay about all listings that include the unauthorised use or infringement of our intellectual property.